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North End - Men's Prospect Two-Layer Fleece

Bonded Soft Shell Hooded Jacket - 88166

7.5 oz./yd? (US), 12.5 oz./L yd (CA), 96/4 polyester/spandex
Bonded with 100% polyester anti-pill fleece
Water-repellent finish

2-layer performance stretch soft shell

UTK 1 temperature range; 43°F to 13°F / 6°C to -11°C
Attached hood and fleece chin guard

Adjustable cuffs with tabs

Raglan sleeves

Right-chest pocket with contrast reverse coil zipper at center front
Audio port access through lower left pocket

Two lower concealed pockets with contrast coil zippers
Thermal retention shock-cord at hood and hem

Front yoke with asymmetrically styled seams

Colors

Black Classic
Navy

Finished Measurements

S M L
Body Length 27 1/4 28 3/8 29
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 211/2 23 241/2
Sleeve Length 341/2 351/2 361/2
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XL

295/8
261/2

371/2

2XL

30 1/4
281/2

381/2

3XL

307/8
301/2

391/2

4XL

311/2
321/2

401/4

SXL

321/8
341/2

41



